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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Ashland D1 Michael Hamm 30731 STH 13 77 Mellen 54546 (715) 682-9477 mdhamm55@gmail.com
Washburn D1 Robert Haddick W3027 Haddick Road Springbrook 54875 (715) 766-2511

Chair Rusk D2 Joel Taylor N8757 Winter Road Ladysmith 54848 (920) 427-8904 droptinesandtailcurls@yahoo.com
Burnett D2 Benjamin Anderson 703 State Road 70 Grantsburg 54840 (715) 463-2541 bentpkanderson@gmail.com
Taylor D3 Nathanael Brown 901 S 8th Street Medford 54451 (920) 410-7990 nathanael.b@hotmail.com
Florence D4 Stuart Boren 4049 W. Lake Ellwood Road Florence 54121 (906) 282-1776 sborfor@gmail.com

D4
Trempealeau D5 Ted Engelien 20694 West Ridge Avenue Galesville 54630 (608) 582-2592 tedengelien@gmail.com
Pierce D5 Francis Ogden 710 Valley View Drive River Falls 54022 (715) 821-5623 fogden@att.net
Adams D6 John Jones 601 Grand Street Friendship 53934 (608) 339-6145 jonvon@frontier.com
Clark D6 Bryce Luchterhand W2258 Popple River Road Unity 54488 (715) 316-3876 Bryceluchterhand@gmail.com
Outagamie D7 Douglas Seidl N8254 Lawn Road Seymour 54165 (920) 309-0703 dougs@corphdq.com
Outagamie D7 Greg Geurts N6870 French Road Seymour 54165 (920) 660-8274 ggeurts@elexcoinc.com
Calumet D8 Keith Propson N8379 Hwy 55 Menasha 54952 (920) 858-6701 thepropsons@yahoo.com
Sheboygan D8 Steve Klock 529 North Street Plymouth 53073 (920) 917-7370 sklock15@gmail.com
Sauk D9 Craig Raschein S8289 Cty Road C North Freedom 53951 (608) 963-8805 raschein5@gmail.com

Secretary Crawford D9 Tad Beutin 34139 Gran Grae Road Prairie du Chien 53821 (414) 588-6374 tortugatad@aol.com
Rock D10 Larry Laehn 216 N Janesville Street Milton 53563 (920) 540-9927 lalwisc@gmail.com
Waukesha D11 Kris Kavelaris 180 B. Ridge Court Pewaukee 53072 (262) 719-9969 kris@broadbridgeinc.com

DNR Liaison Jim Jung 107 Sutliff Avenue Rhinelander 54501 (715) 365-8950 james.jung@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Tara Bergeson P.O. Box 7921 - NH/6 Madison 53707 (608) 264-6043 tara.bergeson@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Kaylin Helm P.O. Box 7921 - LF/6 Madison 53707 (608) 266-8978 kaylin.helm@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Peter Wolter 473 Griffith Avenue Wisconsin Rapids 54494 (715) 421-7811 Peter.Wolter@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Steve Petersen 8770 Highway J Woodruff 54568 (715) 356-5211 steven.petersen@wisconsin.gov 

2016 WCC Land Use Advisory Committee

The mission of the Land Use Advisory Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to provide citizen input in the use and management of 
Wisconsin’s terrestrial ecosystems, both public and private, on behalf of all those who utilize these resources. The committee will promote diverse healthy 
ecological communities, support control of invasive species, promote environmentally sound sustainable timber harvest, and encourage the compatible use of 
our public lands, parks, and trails for the diverse interests of those who recreate in our state.  Further, the committee will explore opportunities for increased 
access to land for outdoor recreation including nature based activities.
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